
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 1 of 17

MORNING ROUTES:

Dr Henry A. Wise Jr. High

BUS 004
07:37 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

07:44 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

07:53 AM 2800 Largo Rd

07:56 AM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd (W)

BUS 006
07:45 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

07:51 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

BUS 008
07:08 AM 2318 Robert Crain Hwy SE

07:14 AM Swanson Rd & Swanson Road Spur

07:32 AM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W

07:42 AM 16005 Marlboro Pike

07:48 AM Old Crain Hwy & Stratford Estates Dr

07:56 AM 5436 Old Crain Hwy

08:02 AM 13209 Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 010
07:21 AM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

07:41 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Weldon Manor Ln (E)

07:42 AM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

07:44 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Charles Hill Blvd (NE)

07:45 AM 11208 Old Marlboro Pike

07:48 AM Cheryl Dr & Roblee Dr

07:50 AM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

07:59 AM 12807 Old Marlboro Pike

08:01 AM 12811 Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 014
07:01 AM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

07:05 AM 7400 S OSBORNE RD

07:07 AM 7304 S Osborne Rd

07:09 AM 7204 S Osborne Rd

07:12 AM Brentwood Dr & Capstan Dr

07:16 AM Capstan Dr & Carroll Way

07:17 AM CARROLL WAY AND CARROLL CT

07:20 AM Rolling Glen Way & S Osborne Rd

07:25 AM 6904 S Osborne Rd

07:28 AM Maryvale Rd & S Osborne Rd

07:31 AM Osborne Hill Dr & Tulip Hill Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 2 of 17

07:36 AM Farm Rd & S Osborne Rd

07:38 AM 11001 William Beanes Rd

07:41 AM William Beanes Rd & Lowery Ln

07:45 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND KENFIELD LA

07:48 AM 12905 William Beanes Rd

07:50 AM Beech Hill Rd & William Beanes Rd

07:56 AM 6307 Croom Station Rd

BUS 022
08:01 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

08:03 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

08:05 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL

BUS 028
07:57 AM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

08:01 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

08:03 AM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

BUS 030
07:08 AM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

07:12 AM Valley Forest Dr & Westphalia Rd

07:15 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

07:28 AM Airey Ct & Yuma Rd

07:41 AM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr (W)

07:46 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

07:47 AM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

07:53 AM DARCY RD AND SOUTH CHERRY LA

07:59 AM Darcy Pl & Darcy Rd

08:01 AM 9148 DARCY RD

08:03 AM Lincoln Ave & Darcy Rd (SE)

08:04 AM 9215 Lincoln Ave

08:08 AM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave (SE)

08:11 AM 9331 DARCY RD

08:16 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

BUS 031
07:54 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

08:02 AM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

BUS 032
07:32 AM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

07:35 AM PICNIC GROUND ON PREAKNESS DR

07:38 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

07:41 AM 6406 Dower House Rd

07:45 AM Dower House Rd & Melwood Dr (NW)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 3 of 17

07:51 AM Dower House Rd W and  Buttercup Ln

07:54 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

BUS 033
07:31 AM 3400 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

07:40 AM 3311 Melwood Rd

07:45 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

07:47 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

07:50 AM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

07:53 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

07:55 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

07:57 AM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

08:03 AM 9115 Marlboro Pike - Melwood MHP - Parking lot on Left

08:06 AM 9310 Marlboro Pike

08:09 AM 9509 Marlboro Pike

08:12 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

BUS 034
07:44 AM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

07:47 AM Haislip Way &  Woodyard Cir

07:49 AM 7110 WOODYARD RD

07:52 AM McCormick Rd & Woodyard Rd

07:57 AM Marlboro Pike & Sauerwein Way

BUS 036
07:40 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave (E)

07:41 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

07:42 AM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

07:49 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

07:52 AM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

07:58 AM 11101 Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 039
07:47 AM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr (W)

07:48 AM Box Tree Dr and Brown Rd

07:53 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

07:56 AM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr (SW)

07:57 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

07:59 AM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

08:02 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr (SE)

BUS 044
07:36 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

07:38 AM 310 CHURCH RD S

07:40 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 4 of 17

07:43 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

07:48 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

07:53 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

07:58 AM Church Rd & Dormansville Blvd

08:01 AM Shannock Ln & SANGERVILLE CIR

BUS 056
07:28 AM Largo Rd & Chelsea Ln (E)

07:30 AM 4212 Largo Rd

07:32 AM 4210 Largo Rd

07:36 AM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

07:43 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

07:46 AM Eton Dr & Asher St (W)

07:50 AM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

07:53 AM 4711 Largo Rd

07:59 AM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct

08:02 AM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

BUS 057
07:36 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

07:40 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

07:42 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

07:47 AM Crain Hwy & Peerless Ave - Gateway @ Peerless

08:05 AM 3804 Brown Station Rd

BUS 058
07:37 AM 14005 Old Marlboro Pike

07:39 AM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

07:42 AM 14303 Old Marlboro Pike

07:44 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Rectory Ln (S)

07:52 AM 2901 Robert Crain Hwy SW

08:01 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

08:04 AM Fenway Ln & Brown Station Rd

BUS 060
07:46 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

07:49 AM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

07:52 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

07:57 AM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

BUS 063
08:04 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

08:05 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marboro Pointe Dr (E)

08:07 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Foyette Ln (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 5 of 17

BUS 064
07:51 AM Brown Station Rd & Harcourt Rd (SE)

07:53 AM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

07:54 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

07:56 AM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

07:57 AM John Rogers Blvd & Farnsworth Ln

07:59 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Starting Gate Dr (NE)

08:00 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln W (W)

08:01 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Mount Airy Ln (W)

08:02 AM 13300 OLD MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 068
07:24 AM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

07:27 AM 6808 Dower House Rd

07:30 AM 6529 Dower House Rd

07:32 AM Jousting Ln & Rosemont St

07:38 AM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

07:42 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

07:46 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

07:51 AM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

07:55 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

BUS 534
07:50 AM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

07:51 AM LORRING DR @ POOL

BUS 551
07:25 AM Marlboro Pike & S Forest Edge Rd

07:27 AM Cross St @ Longfield Elem

07:29 AM Cross St & Pinevale Ave

07:35 AM Grey Eagle Dr & Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 551
08:15 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

08:16 AM Kirtland Ave & Mason St

BUS 554
07:43 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

07:45 AM 2808 Ritchie Rd

07:47 AM 2804 Ritchie Rd

07:49 AM 2802 Ritchie Rd

07:51 AM 2710 Ritchie Rd

07:53 AM 2504 Ritchie Rd

07:55 AM 2400 Ritchie Rd

07:57 AM 2308 Ritchie Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 6 of 17

08:01 AM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

08:02 AM 2204 Ritchie Rd

08:05 AM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

BUS 556
07:38 AM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

07:40 AM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

07:42 AM Val Ln & Wintergreen Ave

07:48 AM Mane Ln & Ritchie Rd

07:51 AM Ritchie Rd & Vineyard Dr

BUS 669
07:41 AM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

07:44 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

07:47 AM John St & Juanita Ct

07:49 AM McKeldin Dr & Suitland Rd

BUS 674
07:30 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St

07:34 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

07:42 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

07:45 AM OLD SOPER RD @ TRIBECCA ENTRANCE

07:53 AM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS

BUS 675
07:41 AM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

07:42 AM Carswell Ave & Maxwell Dr

BUS 676
07:40 AM 5513 Auth Rd

07:42 AM 5604 Auth Rd

07:44 AM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

07:46 AM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

07:48 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

BUS 679
07:27 AM Brooks Dr & Brooks Dr @ ENTRANCE

07:32 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

07:41 AM PICKETT DR AND SUITLAND RD

07:43 AM SUITLAND RD AND MARIANNE DR

07:45 AM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

07:48 AM Forest Grove Dr & Woodland Rd

07:50 AM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

BUS 687
07:25 AM 6010 Allentown Rd - WOODSPRING SUITES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:40 PM Page 7 of 17

07:33 AM Atlanta Ave & Spruce Ct

07:35 AM BUS SHELTER AT PERIMETER RD & LAUREL DR

07:37 AM W Perimeter Rd & Yuma Rd

07:38 AM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

07:40 AM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

07:43 AM Hall Ct & Menoher Dr

07:44 AM Bennett Ct & Virginia Ave (SW)

07:45 AM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

07:50 AM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

07:55 AM Allentown Rd & Robin Ln

08:00 AM PERRIE LA AND DEER POND LA

BUS 695
07:41 AM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

07:43 AM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

07:47 AM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

07:53 AM Foxcroft Ave & Huntsman Pl

07:59 AM 8616 Woodyard Rd

08:02 AM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY

08:04 AM 8406 Woodyard Rd

08:08 AM HUNTER DR AND WOODYARD RD

08:10 AM 7714 Woodyard Rd

BUS 811
07:35 AM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

07:39 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

07:41 AM Dangerfield Rd & Daniel Ln (S)

07:42 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way (SW)

07:45 AM Banleigh Ln & Foxhall Rd

07:47 AM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

BUS 854
07:35 AM Don Dr & Woodyard Rd

07:37 AM Clendinnen Dr & Woodyard Rd (W)

07:38 AM Green St & Woodyard Rd

07:43 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

07:47 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

07:48 AM 7979 Malcolm Rd- COMFORT INN

07:51 AM 7197 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

07:54 AM 7707 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

07:57 AM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

BUS 856
07:22 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

07:28 AM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 8 of 17

BUS F06
06:47 AM 12515 Macduff Dr

06:50 AM 12905 KILBURNIE CIR

06:54 AM 12808 Glasgow Ct

07:09 AM 15508 CEDAR DR

07:43 AM 5101 Lahm Ct

07:48 AM 6276 Maxwell Dr

BUS T09
07:40 AM 8207 STUDENT DR

07:46 AM 8103 MIKE SHAPIRO DR

BUS T61
07:11 AM 1804 Sansbury Rd

07:15 AM 2603 Sierra Nevada Ave

07:27 AM 7731 Presidential Pkwy

07:36 AM 7738 Presidential Pkwy

07:43 AM 8916 FRANCISCO CT

07:46 AM 8842 EAST GRV

07:54 AM 9519 Knight Ct

BUS T64
07:40 AM 5511 Henderson Way

08:03 AM 4219 CHARIOT WAY

BUS T66
06:46 AM 9700 Massie Dr & Sonar Rd

06:53 AM 9109 Spring Acres Rd

07:08 AM 7402 CHECKERBERRY WAY

07:10 AM 7412 CHECKERBERRY WAY

07:24 AM 10755 HOLLAWAY DR

07:35 AM 13002 Midstock Ln

07:44 AM 12923 Marlton Center Dr

07:54 AM 12502 Sturdee Dr

BUS X05
07:20 AM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

07:28 AM 6804 Dower House Rd

07:31 AM 9505 Rosemont Ct

07:46 AM 5406 Woodyard Rd

07:56 AM 11019 MARY DIGGES PL

BUS X16
06:44 AM 11918 BERRYBROOK TER

07:01 AM 3318 Brookshire Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 9 of 17

07:06 AM 3407 Halloway N

07:13 AM 17309 Brookmeadow Ln

07:20 AM 4304 Fairway View Ter

07:25 AM 16703 Wardlow Rd

07:40 AM 2907 Lake Forest Dr

07:43 AM 3010 WINTERBOURNE DR

07:52 AM 3833 Pentland Hills Dr

BUS X64
07:22 AM 14510 Turner Wootton Pkwy

07:29 AM 600 Cranston Ave

07:41 AM 3213 OLD LARGO RD

07:45 AM 14515 BROCK HALL DR

08:04 AM 15131 HOGSHEAD WAY

08:23 AM 4345 SWINDON TER



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 10 of 17

Dr Henry A. Wise Jr. High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 003 

03:30 PM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

03:31 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

03:33 PM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

03:34 PM John Rogers Blvd & Farnsworth Ln

03:36 PM Brown Station Rd & Harcourt Rd (SE)

03:38 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Starting Gate Dr (NE)

03:39 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln W (W)

03:40 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Mount Airy Ln (W)

03:41 PM 13209 Old Marlboro Pike

03:43 PM 13300 OLD MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 005 

03:32 PM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

03:34 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

03:39 PM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

03:43 PM 3400 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

03:59 PM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

BUS 014 

03:36 PM 6307 Croom Station Rd

03:44 PM Beech Hill Rd & William Beanes Rd

03:47 PM 12905 William Beanes Rd

03:49 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND KENFIELD LA

03:55 PM William Beanes Rd & Lowery Ln

04:05 PM 11001 William Beanes Rd

04:10 PM Farm Rd & S Osborne Rd

04:19 PM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

04:25 PM Maryvale Rd & S Osborne Rd

04:32 PM 6904 S Osborne Rd

04:38 PM Rolling Glen Way & S Osborne Rd

04:45 PM Capstan Dr & Carroll Way

04:46 PM CARROLL WAY AND CARROLL CT

04:50 PM Brentwood Dr & Capstan Dr

04:53 PM 7204 S Osborne Rd

04:59 PM 7304 S Osborne Rd

05:06 PM 7400 S OSBORNE RD

05:14 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

BUS 019 



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 11 of 17

03:42 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

03:49 PM Dower House Rd W and  Buttercup Ln

03:53 PM Dower House Rd & Melwood Dr (NW)

04:03 PM 6406 Dower House Rd

04:07 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

04:11 PM PICNIC GROUND ON PREAKNESS DR

04:14 PM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

BUS 020 

03:33 PM 12811 Old Marlboro Pike

03:36 PM 12807 Old Marlboro Pike

03:44 PM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

03:47 PM Cheryl Dr & Roblee Dr

03:50 PM 11208 Old Marlboro Pike

03:56 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Charles Hill Blvd (NE)

04:01 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

04:04 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Weldon Manor Ln (E)

BUS 024 

03:42 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

03:45 PM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

03:53 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

03:57 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

03:59 PM 6808 Dower House Rd

04:03 PM 6529 Dower House Rd

04:06 PM Jousting Ln & Rosemont St

04:08 PM 6624 Rosemont St

04:15 PM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

BUS 026 

03:44 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

03:50 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

BUS 030 

03:39 PM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

03:42 PM Valley Forest Dr & Westphalia Rd

03:54 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

03:58 PM Darcy Pl & Darcy Rd

04:04 PM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave (SE)

04:07 PM Lincoln Ave & Darcy Rd (SE)

04:09 PM 9148 DARCY RD

04:12 PM 9215 Lincoln Ave

04:15 PM DARCY RD AND SOUTH CHERRY LA

04:17 PM 9331 DARCY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 12 of 17

04:22 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

04:25 PM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

04:27 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

04:30 PM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr (W)

04:33 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Grey Eagle Dr (NW)

BUS 031 

03:43 PM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

03:50 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

BUS 033 

03:42 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

03:46 PM 9509 Marlboro Pike

03:48 PM 9688 Marlboro Pike @ Child World Daycare

03:51 PM 9115 Marlboro Pike - Melwood MHP - Parking lot on Left

03:58 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

04:00 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

04:02 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

04:05 PM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

04:08 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

04:10 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

04:17 PM 3311 Melwood Rd

BUS 034 

03:29 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

03:31 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marboro Pointe Dr (E)

03:33 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Foyette Ln (E)

03:46 PM Marlboro Pike & Sauerwein Way

03:55 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (SW)

BUS 036 

03:32 PM 5436 Old Crain Hwy

03:37 PM 16005 Marlboro Pike

03:43 PM Old Crain Hwy & Stratford Estates Dr

03:50 PM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W

04:10 PM Swanson Rd & Swanson Road Spur

04:14 PM 2318 Robert Crain Hwy SE

BUS 037 

03:29 PM Fenway Ln & Brown Station Rd

03:33 PM 14005 Old Marlboro Pike

03:35 PM 14303 Old Marlboro Pike

03:37 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Rectory Ln (S)

03:39 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 13 of 17

03:42 PM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

BUS 038 

03:36 PM 11101 Old Marlboro Pike

03:42 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

03:46 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

03:53 PM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

03:58 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

04:03 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave (E)

BUS 041 

03:37 PM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd (W)

03:40 PM Eton Dr & Willoughby Rd

03:47 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

03:56 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

BUS 044 

03:44 PM Shannock Ln & SANGERVILLE CIR

03:49 PM Church Rd & Dormansville Blvd

03:52 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:55 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:58 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

04:00 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

04:03 PM 310 CHURCH RD S

04:05 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

BUS 045 

03:33 PM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

03:35 PM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct

03:42 PM 5400 Marlboro Race Track Rd - COMMUNITY CENTER

03:46 PM 4711 Largo Rd

03:50 PM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

03:54 PM Eton Dr & Asher St (W)

03:57 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

04:01 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

04:05 PM 4210 Largo Rd

04:09 PM 4212 Largo Rd

04:15 PM Largo Rd & Chelsea Ln (E)

BUS 046 

03:39 PM 3804 Brown Station Rd

03:53 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

03:57 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

03:59 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 14 of 17

04:04 PM Crain Hwy & Peerless Ave - Gateway @ Peerless

BUS 058 

03:42 PM 7714 Woodyard Rd

03:47 PM HUNTER DR AND WOODYARD RD

03:53 PM 8406 Woodyard Rd

03:56 PM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY

03:57 PM 8616 Woodyard Rd

04:01 PM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

04:07 PM Foxcroft Ave & Huntsman Pl

04:14 PM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:16 PM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

BUS 060 

03:39 PM McCormick Rd & Woodyard Rd

03:44 PM 7110 WOODYARD RD

03:48 PM Haislip Way &  Woodyard Cir

03:51 PM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

BUS 064 

03:38 PM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

03:46 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

03:49 PM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

03:54 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

04:01 PM 2901 Robert Crain Hwy SW

BUS 066 

03:33 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr (SE)

03:44 PM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

03:50 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

03:57 PM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr (SW)

04:00 PM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

04:04 PM Box Tree Dr and Brown Rd

04:07 PM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr (W)

BUS 082 

03:30 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL

03:32 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

03:34 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

BUS 531 

03:42 PM Cross St & Pinevale Ave

03:45 PM Cross St @ Longfield Elem



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 15 of 17

BUS 533 

03:43 PM LORRING DR @ POOL

03:44 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

BUS 543 

03:44 PM Ritchie Rd & Vineyard Dr

03:48 PM Mane Ln & Ritchie Rd

03:51 PM Val Ln & Wintergreen Ave

03:56 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

03:58 PM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

BUS 554 

03:44 PM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

03:47 PM 2204 Ritchie Rd

03:49 PM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

03:52 PM 2308 Ritchie Rd

03:55 PM 2400 Ritchie Rd

03:58 PM 2504 Ritchie Rd

04:02 PM 2710 Ritchie Rd

04:05 PM 2802 Ritchie Rd

04:08 PM 2804 Ritchie Rd

04:11 PM 2808 Ritchie Rd

04:13 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

BUS 562 

03:44 PM Kirtland Ave & Mason St

03:48 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

03:55 PM Marlboro Pike & S Forest Edge Rd

BUS 672 

03:51 PM Carswell Ave & Maxwell Dr

03:55 PM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

BUS 678 

03:44 PM McKeldin Dr & Suitland Rd

03:48 PM John St & Juanita Ct

03:51 PM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

03:54 PM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

BUS 681 

03:42 PM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS

03:50 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

03:53 PM OLD SOPER RD @ TRIBECCA ENTRANCE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 16 of 17

BUS 688 

03:45 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

03:51 PM Brooks Dr & Brooks Dr @ ENTRANCE

03:59 PM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

04:02 PM Forest Grove Dr & Woodland Rd

04:05 PM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

04:06 PM SUITLAND RD AND MARIANNE DR

04:08 PM PICKETT DR AND SUITLAND RD

BUS 692 

03:48 PM PERRIE LA AND DEER POND LA

03:58 PM Allentown Rd & Robin Ln

04:01 PM 6010 Allentown Rd - WOODSPRING SUITES

04:04 PM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

04:09 PM Hall Ct & Menoher Dr

04:11 PM Bennett Ct & Virginia Ave (SW)

04:14 PM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

04:17 PM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

04:19 PM Atlanta Ave & Spruce Ct

04:21 PM BUS SHELTER AT PERIMETER RD & LAUREL DR

04:23 PM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

04:25 PM W Perimeter Rd & Yuma Rd

BUS 695 

03:44 PM 5513 Auth Rd

03:46 PM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

03:48 PM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

03:50 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

03:53 PM 5604 Auth Rd

BUS 811 

03:45 PM Dangerfield Rd & Daniel Ln (S)

03:46 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way (SW)

03:48 PM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

03:51 PM Banleigh Ln & Foxhall Rd

03:53 PM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

03:57 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

BUS 854 

03:45 PM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

03:48 PM 7707 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

03:54 PM 7197 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

03:58 PM 7979 Malcolm Rd- COMFORT INN

04:00 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:32:41 PM Page 17 of 17

04:05 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:10 PM Green St & Woodyard Rd

04:13 PM Clendinnen Dr & Woodyard Rd (W)

04:16 PM Don Dr & Woodyard Rd

BUS 856 

03:47 PM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

03:50 PM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

04:07 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

04:14 PM 26th Ave & Catskill St


